
Mass	in	Eb	Major,	Op.80
Trumpet	in	E♭	1	Part

Comp.:	Johann	N.	Hummel

13

23

79

31

99

111

117

122


     

 



  
 

  

  
  

             

    
     

 















   






 

 
   
















    




 
   

    




















   
     



 

 

 
   

 
     

    

  



















   
   

   
    










 

 
 

 

 

   
  






 

  


 

 











   

 

 
 




















 

  


3 3 3

3

3

3

3 3

	=	80
Typesetting	&	editing:	Thomas	Zimmerdahl	Josefsen

Andante	Maestoso.
KYRIE

FUGA.

 






   


 













 






















134

144

157

180

251

206

195

259

269

307

324

    



  
  

      
   
  

 
  

         

  
  
 




   


  
       

   

   
   



 

 





 

 



 
 

  

 


  


 
   



 

 

 

  

 
  






 

   

   
  

  
  
 















 


















 


 

 
 


  

  

 


 

 


  

 




      










 

 

 

 
 

 
  



  

 
  


 







 

 



 
 

  

  



 





 




 

 


  



 












 
















Allegro 	=	120

	=	120

	=	116

	=	104

GLORIA

Allegro
QUONIAM

Adagio
QUI	TOLLIS

Fuga	Alla	Breve




 


2



371

387

398

405

434

427

454

461

467

550

   
  

  
   

   
 

   






    
    



  

    

  
 

  

 
  








  



 
 




 

 




   

  
 

  

 



  


 
      

  
  

 




   
  

 
  

 
  


 
















 







 



   


 

     
 

         

 
     

   
 


         

  


  

  
  

 
 

     


 






 




 
 

 






   

 


 




 





 





   





 

		=	56

	=	69 		=	60

Allegro	moderato.
CREDO

Larghetto.
ET	INCARNATUS

Allegro
ET	RESURREXIT
















     

 


 


     

3



562

569

601

626

655

640

661

667

673

677




  



  


    

 

 

     

    
   

 
   

  


  


  










  

 
  

  

   




 


     




   







  







 

 

  

   
   

 
 






 

 













 




 

  
  


  





     


    



  

  
          









 
  


    


   


 

 

  
  

 









  

 
 



 
 



 
    

 


  

    

 



   









   







	=	72 	=	66
SANCTUS
Grave	assai. Un	poco	più	andante.

 


 

  

 





 





 







4



686

700

710

889

881

896

914

939

   

  

    

       



     

    

 

    

  

 







  

 







   



       

 

 











   





   

   

   

  

   





















   













   





    

     



 



  



   

  

 

   

   



 

 



 

 



































	=	132

	=	138 (	=	132)

	=	100

Allegro.

BENEDICTUS
Un	poco	Allegretto. Allegro.

AGNUS	DEI
Adagio.

  

  

   

 


5



949

960

983

1012

1001

1019

1044

1055

 

   

      



    

   

     

    

 

       



  

    

 

 



 

 

 

   





 

 

     

   

 







 





 

   

 

  



 



   

    

   

 

















 

  



    
     

  

       

     



  



 





 

 

 



 



 



 







   

   

  

 

  















 





 







	=	144DONA	NOBIS
Allegro	moderato.

FUGA





 













 













6



Mass	in	Eb	Major,	Op.80
Trumpet	in	E♭	2	Part

Comp.:	Johann	N.	Hummel

13

23

71

31

98

111

116

121

       



         
           

        


 








  




 
 


 
  


 

 








    
 

   

    
      



















 






 

   
    

 






 


 


 




         



















   
   

   
   








 





 

 




 

  



 


 


  

  


 

 





   



  















 

  



3

3 3

3

3 3

	=	80

Typesetting	&	editing:	Thomas	Zimmerdahl	Josefsen

Andante	Maestoso.
KYRIE

FUGA.

 
 


  

  












 











 












134

144

155

179

202

192

251

258

269

307

   
   

 

     
  
 




   
  

   

   

    
 

   










 




   

   













 




  
   

  
  


 

  

   


  







 



  
  

   
  



















 
   

   
 















 













 
 

  






  

  
 

 
   




  


 

  




 













 

 
 
  




  
  

 

   

 




 

 
   

 
 

   

 


  

 



 

 








 



Allegro 	=	120

	=	120

	=	116

	=	104

GLORIA

QUONIAM
Allegro

Fuga	Alla	Breve

Adagio
QUI	TOLLIS

 



2



323

371

387

398

424

405

434

454

461

467


  

     
   




     


   
   

 
  

  
 

 
 

  
  

 

 



 


 

  


















  

 
   

 


  






 
  

  





  



 
   

      

     



  













  






 



  

   

 


  



  
  

   

  
  
  

  

 


 




 




 



 






  






 

 
      

  



      











 








 


















 
 

  

 

 







 

















		=	56

	=	69 		=	60

Allegro	moderato.
CREDO

Larghetto.
ET	INCARNATUS

Allegro
ET	RESURREXIT



 

  


 




3



550

562

570

603

657

642

628

663

669

673

677

 
  

    
 

 
 

 
 

   
 

    
  

    
  







       





 

 




 







   










 




    

 

   

 



 

 


 

 


 



 





 
 




 

 














 






   



  



   




   
 






 

       











  

 

 


 













 

 



















 











 
   






 



  

 

   
 

 

  
 




    

  















   

	=	72 	=	66
SANCTUS
Grave	assai. Un	poco	più	andante.


 

     
 

 

    



















4



686

700

710

889

881

896

914

939

   

  

     

      



       

     

 

     

  

  





 









 

    

  



   

 



 



 





   

   





   

   

  

    

















    

















   





     

     



 

 

 



   
  

 

   

     





 

  































	=	132

	=	138 (	=	132)

	=	100

Allegro.

BENEDICTUS
Un	poco	Allegretto. Allegro.

AGNUS	DEI
Adagio.

  

  

   

 


5



949

960

983

1012

1001

1020

1044

1056

  

   

      

      

   

    

     

 

      







 

    



 

 



 

  

   

  

 

     

    

 







 

 



 

   

 





 





 

     

  

   



















 

 



    

      

 

      

     



  













  



 

 

 





 

 

   

   

   



  

 




















 







	=	144Allegro	moderato.
DONA	NOBIS

FUGA



 








 



 








 

6


